学院第八届辅导员素质能力大赛物品采购清单
	物品类别
	具体项目
	奖品名称
	规格
	数量
	单价
	总金额

	综合奖奖品
	一等奖
	联想小新平板
	12英寸
	1个
	1500.00
	1500.00

	综合奖奖品
	二等奖
	联想 K10平板
	9.7英寸
	3个
	1000.00
	3000.00

	综合奖奖品
	三等奖
	美的微波炉
	20升
	6个
	500.00
	3000.00

	综合奖奖品
	优秀奖
	龙力JY-07养生壶
	1.5升
	12个
	200.00
	2400.00

	单项奖奖品
	单项奖（共3项）
	小米颈椎按摩仪全套
	无
	3个
	1000.00
	3000.00

	优秀组织奖奖品
	优秀组织奖
	九阳茶吧机
	330型 18升
	3个
	1000.00
	3000.00

	比赛配套物品
	证书
	荣誉证书
	8K
	60套
	10.00
	600.00

	比赛配套物品
	腰牌
	选手腰牌
	直径12CM
	22个
	5.50
	121.00

	比赛配套物品
	计时器
	比赛道具
	LED屏幕
	1个
	230.00
	230.00

	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	16851.00


